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Mr. Aeric Gunnels Faculty 5041 agunnels@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Samuel Masters Administrative 5041 stmasters@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Elisabeth Humphrey Administrative 5005 ehumphrey@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Leann Taylor (chair) Faculty 5042 fltaylor@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Tammy Boles Faculty 5152 tboles@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Patrena Hicks Clerical/Support Staff 5057 phicks@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Brent Carter Administrative 5041 blcarter@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Scott McCrary Administrative 5041 smccrary@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Steven Click Faculty 5015 sclick@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Leigh Waggoner Faculty 5024 lwaggoner@tntech.edu 2023

Ms. Madison Harris Student mpharris43@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Mariam Abbas Student mhabbas42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Logan Hester Student lrhester42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Chuck Roberts
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

2/15/2022


